
SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 – 2022 

 

2021  

Monday 06 September  Training Day – no school 

Tuesday 07 September Autumn Term begins 

Friday 22 October Close for Half Term  

Monday 01 November School Reopens 

Friday 17 December Close for Christmas  

  

2022  

Tuesday 04 January  Training Day – no school 

Wednesday 05 January Spring Term begins 

Friday 18 February Close for Half Term 

Monday 28 February School Reopens 

Friday 08 April Close for Easter 

Monday 25 April Summer Term begins 

Monday 02 May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 26 May  Close for Half Term 

Friday 27 May Training Day – no school 

Monday 06 June School Reopens 

Friday 22 July Close for Summer 

Monday 25 July  Training Day – no school 

Tuesday 26 July  Training Day – no school 

 


